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Northwest Suburban Conference Varsity Girls _;
4000M e

Anoka High School
Oct. 14,2004

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM
Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. -

Results also available for varsity bovs

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME S
1 Coon Rapids 57 6 8 10 13 20 21 37 16:07.0 —
2 Osseo 74 2 4 9 24 35 40 41 16:05.0 1:
3 Elk River 76 3 5 14 23 31 34 58 16:08.6 1:
4 Maple Grove 109 16 17 22 25 29 32 36 16:31.8
5 Anoka 137 12 15 28 39 43 46 47 16:42.6 1: —
6 Andover 154 7 27 33 42 45 49 55 16:47.8 1:
7 Centennial 155 18 19 26 44 48 50 54 16:49.4
8 Champlin Park 202 11 30 52 53 56 64 65 17:16.4 1: —r
9 Blaine 223 1 38 57 59 68 17:33.3 4: -
10 Park Center 297 51 60 61 62 63 66 67 18:23.3 1:
Indivigualis —
1. Coon Rapids
6 Marissa Dahlquist, 10 15:52.2
8 Kristin Kennedy, 10 15:59.3 -
10 Megan Blilie, 10 16:03.7
13 Hannah Von Wald, 8 16:10.7
20 Jonna Odden, 8 16:28.9 —_
21 Kadie Mullerleile, 8 16:29.6
37 Jeanette Omdalen, 9 16:58.4
Time = 1:20:34.7 Places = 57
2. QOsseo
2 Kate Reins, 10 15:13.5
4 Michelle Boursier, 9 15:40.2 _
9 Kristina Ewing, 8 16:00.9
24 Michele Peterson, 11 16:34.8 . -
35 Molly Ganley, 10 16:55.5
40 Analise Evenson, 10 17:04.9 —
41 Karyn Liebsch, 10 17:09.1 .
Time = 1:20:24.7 Places = 74
3. Elk River -
3 Caitlin Polgreen, 11 15:28.6 —~
5 Christine Nowak, 11 15:42.1
14 Kerry Soltis, 11 16:12.7 —
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23 Emma Bates, 7 16:30.7

31 Mary Kallemeyn, 11 16:49.1

- 34 Britta Lofgren, 11 16:50.5

~ 58 Ashley Klotz, 8 18:15.9
Time = 1’#20%43.0 Places = 76

4. Maple Grove

16 Kate Wold, 11 16:21.0
17 Rachel Riesgraf, 11 16:23.7
- 22 Hannah Sanborn, 8 16:30.2
25 Bridget Hines, 10 16:35.6
29 Erin Saville, 12 16:48.5
_ 32 Cassie Egler, 10 16:49.6
36 Shannon Dickey, 11 16:57.8
Time = 1:22:38.8 Places = 109
— 5. Anoka
12 Mary Palmer, 12 16:08.5
15 Laura Peters, 8 16:20.6
28 Gretchen Stangl, 12 16:46.0
- 39 Rebekah Kok, 12 17:02.5
43 Raechel Kok, 10 17:15.1
46 Lindsey Hagen, 11 17:18.8
— 47 Katie Washburn, 9 17:20.5
Time = 1:23:32.6 Places = 137
6. Andover
— 7 Katie Cotter, 9 15:58.9
B 27 Hayley Gerster, 8 16:41.5
33 Katie Holcombe, 10 16:49.9
R 42 Marissa Yovetich, 7 17:11.0
45 Carolyne Bocovich, 9 17:17.7
49 Katelynn Spurgin, 11 17:25.0
55 Lisa Weidemann, 11 17:54.9
— Time = 1:23:58.8 Places = 154
7. Centennial
18 Kiley Gibbons, 8 16:24.1
- 19 Caitlin Ramsay, 12 16:26.7
26 Chelsie Peterson, 11 16:37.0
44 ZKelsey Jasper, 11 17:17.3
—_ 48 Marie Holm, 11 17:21.8
50 Brianna Bahneman, 11 17:30.3
54 Maggie Jech, 9 17:50.4
Time = 1:24:06.6 Places = 155
8. Champlin Park
11 Rachel Simmer, 11 16:05.2
— 30 Andria Engler, 11 16:48.8
52 Stephanie Volk, 9 17:39.9
53 Callen Willoghs, 9 17:49.9
56 Sarah Scholl, 9 17:58.2
- 64 Heather Wyffels, 10 18:43.5
65 Anne Doering, 11 18:46.0
Time = 1:26:21.8 Places = 202
9. Blaine
N’ 1 Katie Anderson, 12 14:41.8
38 Heather Olheiser, 12 17:01.3
— 57 Ashley Norskog, 10 18:13.0
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59 Gemma Chubiz, 11

68 Hope Kirkpatrick, 11
Time = 1:27:46.1 Places = 223
10. Park Center

51 Sarah Dahl, 9

60 Sara Ehlert, 7

61 Keri Kight, 11

62 Natalie Morse-Noland, 11
63 Bethany Krueger, 11

66 Kim Miller, 10

67 Ashley Borgstrom, 12

Time = 1:31:56.5 Places = 297
Top

TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER

1 1 Katie Anderson, 12
2 2 Kate Reins, 10
3 3 Caitlin Polgreen, 11
4 4 Michelle Boursier, 9
5 5 Christine Nowak, 11
6 6 Marissa Dahlquist, 10
7 7 Katie Cotter, 9
8 8 Kristin Kennedy, 10
9 9 Kristina Ewing, 8
10 10 Megan Blilie, 10
11 11 Rachel Simmer, 11
12 12 Mary Palmer, 12
13 13 Hannah Von Wald, 8
14 14 Kerry Soltis, 11
15 15 Laura Peters, 8
16 16 Kate Wold, 11
17 17 Rachel Riesgraf, 11
18 18 Kiley Gibbons, 8
19 19 Caitlin Ramsay, 12
20 20 Jonna Odden, 8
21 21 Kadie Mullerleile, 8
22 22 Hannah Sanborn, 8
23 23 Emma Bates, 7
24 24 Michele Peterson, 11
25 25 Bridget Hines, 10
26 26 Chelsie Peterson, 11
27 27 Hayley Gerster, 8
28 28 Gretchen Stangl, 12
29 29 Erin Saville, 12
30 30 Andria Engler, 11
31 31 Mary Kallemeyn, 11
32 32 Cassie Egler, 10
33 33 Katie Holcombe, 10
34 34 Britta Lofgren, 11
35 35 Molly Ganley, 10
36 36 Shannon Dickey, 11
37 37 Jeanette Omdalen, 9
38 38 Heather Olheiser, 12
39 39 Rebekah Kok, 12
40 Hannah Salem, 11
41 40 Analise Evenson, 10
42 Laura Dahlquist, 8
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14:41.8
15:13.5
15:28.6
15:40.2
15:42.1
15:52.2
15:58.9
15:59.3
16:00.9
16:03.7
16:05.2
16:08.5
16:10.7
16:12.7
16:20.6
16:21.0
16:23.7
16:24.1
16:26.7
16:28.9
16:29.6
16:30.2

16:30.7 .

16:34.8
16:35.6
16:37.0
16:41.5
16:46.0
16:48.5
16:48.8
16:49.1
16:49.6
16:49.9
16:50.5
16:55.5
16:57.8
16:58.4
17:01.3
17:02.5
17:03.7
17:04.9
17:07.5
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TEAM

Blaine
Osseo

Elk River
Osseo

Elk River
Coon Rapids
Andover
Coon Rapids
Osseo

Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Anoka

Coon Rapids
Elk River
Anoka

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Centennial
Centennial
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Elk River
Osseo

. Maple Grove

Centennial
Andover
Anoka

Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Elk River
Maple Grove
Andover

Elk River
Osseo

Maple Grove
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Anoka

Maple Grove
Osseo

Coon Rapids
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Results also available for varsity boys . Return to home page.
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Karyn Liebsch, 10
Marissa Yovetich, 7
Raechel Kok, 10
Teresa Coughlin, 9
Kelsey Jasper, 11
Carolyne Bocovich, 9
Lindsey Hagen, 11
Katie Washburn, 9
Marie Holm, 11

Liz Bedor, 9
Katelynn Spurgin, 11
Emily Hall, 12
Brianna Bahneman, 11
Sarah Dahl, 9

Carly Smith, 9
Miranda Menke, 10
Stephanie Volk, 9
Mary Wold, 9

Callen Willoghs, 9
Maggie Jech, 9
Stephanie Robertson, 11
Kelsey Eder, 8

Lisa Weidemann, 11
Kayla Ricksham, 12
Sarah Scholl, 9
Katrina Volker, 12
Ashley Norskog, 10
Ashley Klotz, 8
Hannah Miller, 9
Josi Reece, 7

Gemma Chubiz, 11
Kelley Olson, 11
Sara Ehlert, 7

Keri Kight, 11
Rebecca Richter, 7
Emily Fellows, 12
Natalie Morse-Noland, 11
Bethany Krueger, 11
Heather Wyffels, 10
Anne Doering, 11
Krista Rodby, 12
Kim Miller, 10
Ashley Borgstrom, 12
Emily Konczal, 9
Faith Sirma, 12
Ariana Cervantes, 9
Stephanie Morse-Noland, 7
Hope Kirkpatrick, 11
Annika Ferber, 9

17:09.1
17:11.0
17:15.1
17:15.5
17:17.3
17:17.7
17:18.8
17:20.5
17:21.8
17:23.0
17:25.0
17:29.7
17:30.3
17:31.1
17:31.7
17:33.4
17:39.9
17:40.2
17:49.9
17:50.4
17:51.5
17:54.4
17:54.9
17:57.3
17:58.2
18:05.8
18:13.0
18:15.9
18:16.2
18:16.7
18:17.9
18:18.3
18:24.7
18:35.3
18:41.0
18:42.2
18:42.4
18:43.0
18:43.5
18:46.0
18:48.2
18:50.4
19:04.9
19:11.1
19:22.0
19:25.9
19:26.9
19:32.3
19:37.6
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Osseo

Andover

Anoka

Coon Rapids
Centennial
Andover

Anoka

Anoka
Centennial
Anoka

Andover

Osseo
Centennial
Park Center
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Centennial
Anoka

Osseo

Andover
Anoka
Champlin Park
Andover
Blaine

Elk River
Andover

Elk River
Blaine
Centennial
Park Center
Park Center
Osseo
Centennial
Park Center
Park Center
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Elk River
Park Center
Park Center
Elk River
Champlin Park
Park Center
Park Center
Blaine

Park Center
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